
September 25, 2015 JJC 

TOWN OF TAYLOR 
BUILDING FEE SCHEDULE 

 

COST OF CONSTRUCTION – Permit Fees 
 

Less than $4,000.00…………………………………………………………………………………………………………..$25.00 
More than $4,000.00……………………………………..……. $25.00 + $3.00 per $1,000.00 over $4,000.00 
Renewal of existing permit………………………50% of original fee for 1 year, 2nd renewal at full price 
 
Swimming Pools:  
Permanent…………………………………………………………………………………………………..……………………$50.00  
Seasonal……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………$25.00 
 
Solid Fuel Burning Appliance..……………………………………………………………………………………………$25.00  
Sheds (over 144 square feet)……………………………………………………………………………………..……. $25.00 
Agricultural (over 144 square feet) permit required………………………………………………………….No fee 
 
Manufactured Home Permit 
Single or Double Wide Homes, new installation………………………………………………………………..$40.00 
 
Demolition Permit……………………………………………………………………………………..……………………. $25.00 
 
Variance Application…………………………………………………………………………………………………………$50.00 
 
Window Permit……………………………………………………$10.00 + $3.00 per window after the first one 
 
Roofing Permit…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………$10.00 
 
Driveway Permit……………………………………………………………………………………………………………. $25.00 

Driveway site & size must be pre-approved by Highway Superintendent 

The Highway Department can put the driveway culvert pipe in for you. The cost will vary depending on 

size of the culvert pipe and other material needed. 

 

FINES RELATED TO BUILDING PERMITS 

A minimum of $100.00 fine may be charged for any violation of the State & Local Building Code 

ALL CHECKS ARE PAYABLE TO THE TOWN OF TAYLOR 

Any questions, contact Town Clerk at (607) 863-3008 or Code Enforcement at (607) 745-3178 


